
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1   

 
 

2 

5th (leave at 7:45 am) 

Oakland Plantation 

Natchitoches, LA 

3 

 

                                                                                                                              

 

 

 

 

                                     

4        

 

 

5 
 
 
 

 
1st Grade Pet Day 

8:30 - 9:30 am 

6    

        

 

 

 

 

7     

 

 

CHAPEL DAY 

3rd Grade Inventors  

1:40 pm 

8         

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

9   
 
 

  
  

 
             

10 
 
 
 
 

11 12  
Monday Muffins  
7:30 - 8:15 am  
School Hall 

13            

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Board Mtg., 6:00 pm 

14    

         

       CHAPEL DAY 
 

 

 

15 

 

 

16    

 

 

 

17      

18       19   

 

 

Awards Chapel 

K-2nd - 8:15 am 

3rd-5th - 9:30 am 

20  
 

 

 

 

Last day for  

PreK students & 

all Extended Day 

services 

21      

 

Graduation 

5th - 9:30 am 
Report cards go home 
11:30 Dismissal, K - 5th 

22   

8:30 am 

Faculty Chapel 
 

Teacher  

In-service Day 

23    

  

24        

   

 

25    

 

 

 

26    

 

MEMORIAL DAY 

27       
 

 
 

28 

       

 

 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

              
 

             Christ Episcopal School 
              May, 2025   

 

          T  e  a  c  h  e  r                     A  p  p  r  e  c  i  a  t  i  o  n                     W  e  e  k 

Field Day  
2nd & 3rd 
9:00 - 10:00 am 
4th - 5th 
11:00 - 12:15 pm 

Sebastian Gonzalez  

Faculty Mtg., 3:30 

1st tuition payment due 2025-26 - either May 1st or May 15th 

 

Separate check for last extended day 2024-25 - Due May 1st 

Field Day  
PreK 3 & Pre 4 
9:00 -10:00 am  
K     10:30  - 11:30 am 
1st   1:30 - 2:45 pm 


