

Christ Episcopal School May, 2025



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	_	-26 - either May 1s ded day 2024-25 -		1	2 5th (leave at 7:45 am) Oakland Plantation Natchitoches, LA	3
4	5 T 1st Grade Pet Day 8:30 - 9:30 am	eacher	A p p r e c i a CHAPEL DAY 3rd Grade Inventors 1:40 pm	8 Ition Field Day PreK 3 & Pre 4 9:00 -10:00 am	Week Field Day 2nd & 3rd 9:00 - 10:00 am	10
11 Sebastian Gonzalez	MAYO 12 Monday Muffins 7:30 - 8:15 am School Hall	13 Board Mtg., 6:00 pm	Faculty Mtg., 3:30 14 CHAPEL DAY	K 10:30 - 11:30 am 1st 1:30 - 2:45 pm	4th - 5th 11:00 - 12:15 pm	17
18	Awards Chapel K-2nd - 8:15 am 3rd-5th - 9:30 am	Last day for PreK students & all Extended Day services	Graduation 5th - 9:30 am Report cards go home 11:30 Dismissal, K - 5th	22 8:30 am Faculty Chapel Teacher In-service Day	23 TACATION	24
25	MEMORIAL DAY	27	28	29	30	31